
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

47
293
144
282
288
275
290
197
193
297
296
130
116
284
198
102
295
129
281
220
160
289
298
294
292
287
285
280
276

Name

ALAN MANIEZZO
WILLIAN SOLERA
GERALDO SOUZA
ROGERIO SANTIAGO
SIDNEI DOS SANTOS
RAPHAEL SERPA
TIEGO CASPAROTO
MARCIO FERREIRA BIGAI
LUIZ ALBERTO DE MIRANDA JUNIOR
DIOGO RAMOS MIRANDA
CLEBER LOPES BAHIA
FABIO DE ALMEIDA
ARMANDO CAMARGO FILHO
SALOMÃO FERREIRA
MARCOS NOVELO
APOLO HENRIQUE TORRES
MICHEL GIMENEZ AMADOR
EMERSON GOMES FERREIRA
ROBSON BATISTA VIEIRA
NICHOLLAS FERREIRA SANTOS
JONAS MELO
THIAGO LOIOLA RODRIGUES
ALEXANDRE ALENCAR ALMEIDA
CARLOS ALBERTO JR
VITOR FERNANDES DA FONSECA
SERGIO ANDRE VARGAS
SAMUEL CASIMIRO
RENE RESENDE CARVALHO
RENATO RUIZ

Club

AMERICANA/ SÃO LUCAS/ GIANT
AMERICANA/ SÃO LUCAS/ GIANT
AMERICANA/ SÃO LUCAS/ GIANT
PREF/ RIO CLARO/ GIANT
SUZANODSWAUTOMOTIVE
AMERICANA/ SÃO LUCAS/ GIANT
MEMORIAL PREFEITURA DE SANTOS
SCATT BIKES AUTO MECANICA LOBÃO
SUZANODSWAUTOMOTIVE
ADF LINIERS
ADF LINIERS
SUZANODSWAUTOMOTIVE
MEMORIAL PREFEITURA DE SANTOS
FUNVIC, MARCONDE CESAR, GELOG, AMAZOO, SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS.
MEMORIAL PREFEITURA DE SANTOS
BIKENEXS / IBIÚNA
ADF LINIERS
VALGRUP-MC ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
SUZANODSWAUTOMOTIVE
GUARULHOS CICLO ALAN
ADPM GUARAREMA
PORTUGUESA DE DESPORTOS
AVULSO
ADF LINIERS
U.C.I.-IRACEMÁPOLIS/CENTRO DE EXCELENCIA
BIKENEXS
LIGA SANTISTA
ROUTE BIKE
FUNVIC BRASILINVEST SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS

Class

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

Laps

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total Tm

1:56:04.807
1:59:07.388
1:59:39.698
1:59:50.504
2:00:15.523
2:00:22.909
2:00:25.030
2:00:33.743
2:00:46.689
2:00:55.591
2:02:22.635
2:03:19.725
2:09:16.855
2:09:17.451
2:12:41.495
2:17:42.034
2:20:02.946
2:21:51.398
2:23:27.380
2:26:26.541
2:29:39.436
2:29:51.823

Diff

3:02.581
3:34.891
3:45.697
4:10.716
4:18.102
4:20.223
4:28.936
4:41.882
4:50.784
6:17.828
7:14.918

13:12.048
13:12.644
16:36.688
21:37.227
23:58.139
25:46.591
27:22.573
30:21.734
33:34.629
33:47.016
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Pos

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
DQ

No.

181
119
101
95

291
125

Name

LEONARDO CERQUEIRA
DIOGO FOLHA RAMALHO
ANTONIO NACIMENTO
ANDRÉ PULINI
VALBER MARQUES  PINHEIRO
DOUGLAS TADEU MARTINS

Club

ROUTE BIKE
---
TEAM FUNVIC SÃO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
AMERICANA/ SÃO LUCAS/ GIANT
U.C.I.-IRACEMÁPOLIS/CENTRO DE EXCELENCIA
GUARULHOS CICLO ALAN

Class

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

80K - ELITE MASC

Laps

0
0
0
0
0
0

Total Tm Diff
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